PRICE BID FORMAT (REV-01) |

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
POWER SECTOR: WESTERN REGION: NAGPUR

NAME OF THE BIDDER:

SELLER'’S REF. No. DATE:
ENQUIRY No.: 09006 E DATED: 06/07/09 DUE DATE: 27/07/09
S. N. | DESCRIPTION 1 2 3 4 5
Grey Grey
A | ITEM DESCRIPTION AS PER ENQUIRY (PLEASE QUOTE Z’.’l.%kﬁ ogrgg'ztgf s L?ﬁggg;ﬁgﬁ"é‘fg Eﬁggﬁ:@eﬁrﬁg tols | Sky Blue (RAL Oxide Red (RAL
THE BRAND NAME AND MODEL NUMBER) : Color Code 5015) | Color Code 3009)
5 14946 13238
B | QTY OFFERED 39600 100 500 800 100
C | UNITRATE
D | currency
E | DISCOUNT (%AGE & AMOUNT)
F | DISCOUNTED UNIT RATE
G | DISCOUNTED BASIC PRICE (G =B x F)
H | PACKING & FORWARDING CHARGES
|| EXCISE DUTY (PERCENTAGE AND AMOUNT)
J | IMPORT DUTY (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)
K| SALES TAX AS APPLI. WITHOUT C-FORM (PERCENTAGE
& AMOUNT)
L | FREIGHT UPTO DESTINATION
M | TRANSIT INSURANCE
N | OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT PLACE OF ORIGIN
O | OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT DESTINATION
P | TOTAL PRICE AT DESTINATION ( SUM of ‘G’ to ‘0’)
NOTES:

1. PLESAE USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY
2. FURNISH FURTHER BREAK UP OF PRICE IF NECESSARY SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERRER WITH SEAL




DESCRIPTION

6

7

8

9

10

11

>Z?!

ITEM DESCRIPTION AS PER
ENQUIRY (PLEASE QUOTE
THE BRAND NAME AND
MODEL NUMBER)

Sea Green (RAL
Color Code 6018)

Navy Blue (RAL
Color Code
5014

Bluish Green (RAL
Color Code 6004)

Heat Resisting
Aluminium (RAL
Color Code 9006)

Dark Admirality
Grey (RAL Color
Code 7012)

Canary Yellow
(RAL Color Code
1012)

vs)

QTY OFFERED

200

300

500

500

300

100

UNIT RATE

CURRENCY

DISCOUNT (%AGE & AMOUNT)

DISCOUNTED UNIT RATE

DISCOUNTED BASIC PRICE (G = B x
F)

I @ m m 9 O

PACKING & FORWARDING
CHARGES

EXCISE DUTY (PERCENTAGE AND
AMOUNT)

IMPORT DUTY (PERCENTAGE &
AMOUNT)

SALES TAX AS APPLI. WITHOUT C-
FORM (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)

FREIGHT UPTO DESTINATION

TRANSIT INSURANCE

OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT
PLACE OF ORIGIN

OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT
DESTINATION

T O Z Zr| X «

TOTAL PRICE AT DESTINATION (
SUM of ‘G’ to ‘O’)

NOTES:
1 PLESAE USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY
2 FURNISH FURTHER BREAK UP OF PRICE IF NECESSARY

SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERRER WITH SEAL




DESCRIPTION

12

13

14

15

16

17

>Z»!

ITEM DESCRIPTION AS PER
ENQUIRY (PLEASE QUOTE
THE BRAND NAME AND
MODEL NUMBER)

Grass Green (RAL
Color Code 6010)

Pure White
(RAL Color
Code 9010)

Signal Red (RAL
Color Code 3001)

Jet Black (RAL
Color Code 9005)

Cobalt Blue (RAL
Color Code 5013)

Traffic Yellow (RAL
Color Code 1023)

vs)

QTY OFFERED

50

100

100

200

50

50

UNIT RATE

CURRENCY

DISCOUNT (%AGE & AMOUNT)

DISCOUNTED UNIT RATE

DISCOUNTED BASIC PRICE (G =B x
F)

I @ m m 9 O

PACKING & FORWARDING
CHARGES

EXCISE DUTY (PERCENTAGE AND
AMOUNT)

IMPORT DUTY (PERCENTAGE &
AMOUNT)

SALES TAX AS APPLI. WITHOUT C-
FORM (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)

FREIGHT UPTO DESTINATION

TRANSIT INSURANCE

OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT
PLACE OF ORIGIN

ol Z| Z| r| X| «

OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT
DESTINATION

P

TOTAL PRICE AT DESTINATION (
SUM of ‘G’ to ‘0’)

NOTES:

3. PLESAE USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY
4. FURNISH FURTHER BREAK UP OF PRICE IF NECESSARY

SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERRER WITH SEAL




