PRICE BID FORMAT (REV-01)

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED POWER SECTOR: WESTERN REGION: NAGPUR

NAME OF THE BIDDER: _			
SELLER'S REF. No	-	DATE:	
ENQUIRY No.: 09006 E	DATED: 06/07/09		DUE DATE: 27/07/09

S. N.	DESCRIPTION	1	2	3	4	5
А	ITEM DESCRIPTION AS PER ENQUIRY (PLEASE QUOTE THE BRAND NAME AND MODEL NUMBER)	Smoke grey to shed no. 692 of IS 5	Grey Inorganic ethyl zinc silicate primer to IS 14946	Grey Epoxy based Zinc Phosphate Primer to IS 13238	Sky Blue (RAL Color Code 5015)	Oxide Red (RAL Color Code 3009)
В	QTY OFFERED	39600	100	500	800	100
С	UNIT RATE					
D	CURRENCY					
Е	DISCOUNT (%AGE & AMOUNT)					
F	DISCOUNTED UNIT RATE					
G	DISCOUNTED BASIC PRICE (G = B x F)					
Н	PACKING & FORWARDING CHARGES					
I	EXCISE DUTY (PERCENTAGE AND AMOUNT)					
J	IMPORT DUTY (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)					
K	SALES TAX AS APPLI. WITHOUT C-FORM (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)					
L	FREIGHT UPTO DESTINATION					
М	TRANSIT INSURANCE					
N	OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT PLACE OF ORIGIN					
0	OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT DESTINATION					
Р	TOTAL PRICE AT DESTINATION (SUM of 'G' to 'O')					

NOTES:

- 1. PLESAE USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY
- 2. FURNISH FURTHER BREAK UP OF PRICE IF NECESSARY

SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERRER WITH SEAL

S. N.	DESCRIPTION	6	7	8	9	10	11
Α	ITEM DESCRIPTION AS PER ENQUIRY (PLEASE QUOTE THE BRAND NAME AND MODEL NUMBER)	Sea Green (RAL Color Code 6018)	Navy Blue (RAL Color Code 5014	Bluish Green (RAL Color Code 6004)	Heat Resisting Aluminium (RAL Color Code 9006)	Dark Admirality Grey (RAL Color Code 7012)	Canary Yellow (RAL Color Code 1012)
В	QTY OFFERED	200	300	500	500	300	100
С	UNIT RATE						
D	CURRENCY						
Е	DISCOUNT (%AGE & AMOUNT)						
F	DISCOUNTED UNIT RATE						
G	DISCOUNTED BASIC PRICE (G = B x F)						
Н	PACKING & FORWARDING CHARGES						
I	EXCISE DUTY (PERCENTAGE AND AMOUNT)						
J	IMPORT DUTY (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)						
K	SALES TAX AS APPLI. WITHOUT C- FORM (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)						
L	FREIGHT UPTO DESTINATION						
М	TRANSIT INSURANCE						
N	OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT PLACE OF ORIGIN						
0	OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT DESTINATION						
Р	TOTAL PRICE AT DESTINATION (SUM of 'G' to 'O')						

NOTES:

1 PLESAE USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY 2 FURNISH FURTHER BREAK UP OF PRICE IF NECESSARY

SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERRER WITH SEAL

S. N.	DESCRIPTION	12	13	14	15	16	17
Α	ITEM DESCRIPTION AS PER ENQUIRY (PLEASE QUOTE THE BRAND NAME AND MODEL NUMBER)	Grass Green (RAL Color Code 6010)	Pure White (RAL Color Code 9010)	Signal Red (RAL Color Code 3001)	Jet Black (RAL Color Code 9005)	Cobalt Blue (RAL Color Code 5013)	Traffic Yellow (RAL Color Code 1023)
В	QTY OFFERED	50	100	100	200	50	50
С	UNIT RATE						
D	CURRENCY						
Е	DISCOUNT (%AGE & AMOUNT)						
F	DISCOUNTED UNIT RATE						
G	DISCOUNTED BASIC PRICE (G = B x F)						
Н	PACKING & FORWARDING CHARGES						
I	EXCISE DUTY (PERCENTAGE AND AMOUNT)						
J	IMPORT DUTY (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)						
K	SALES TAX AS APPLI. WITHOUT C- FORM (PERCENTAGE & AMOUNT)						
L	FREIGHT UPTO DESTINATION						
М	TRANSIT INSURANCE						
N	OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT PLACE OF ORIGIN						
0	OCTROI CHARGES / ENTRY TAX AT DESTINATION						
Р	TOTAL PRICE AT DESTINATION (SUM of 'G' to 'O')						

NOTES:

3. PLESAE USE ADDITIONAL SHEETS IF NECESSARY

4. FURNISH FURTHER BREAK UP OF PRICE IF NECESSARY

SIGNATURE OF THE TENDERRER WITH SEAL